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9 16 FIBRE OPTIC DISTRIBUTION
PIGTAIL SINGLEMODE SC/APC, 2 M

Code : 9160009
Model : OPT-102

Description
SC/ACP single-mode optical fibre pigtail, 2m long x 900 um.

MODEL OPT-102
Connection SC/APC 8° male
Fibre type singlemode
Dimensions (lenght/@) | mm 2000/0,9
Units per packaging 1

Packing weight Kg 0,010
Packing dimensions | mm 170 x 260




